SGLOCKS
Newsletter March 2020
ISSUE 70
+JMA NomadJMA Nomad
+MLAA  Branch MeetingsMLAA  Branch Meetings
MLAA LOCKSMITH MEETINGS
ORIGINAL

out. Suits 3582- Narrow plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION TRADE PRICE
EX GST
SP-WP-SS Stainless Steel 195x75 SS Plate 1.2mm thick with Mortice cut out. Suits
3572-Wide plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
SP-WP-AL Aluminium 195x75 Aluminium Plate 2.5 mm thick with Mortice cut
out. Suits 3572-Wide plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION TRADE PRICE
EX GST
BP-75-75-SS Stainless steel 75x75 Blank SS Plate 1.2mm thick. Suits 201 Style
Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
BP-75-75-AL Aluminium 75x75 Blank Aluminium Plate 2.5 mm thick. Suits 201
Style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION TRADE PRICE
EX GST
BP-200-36-SS Stainless steel 200x36 Blank SS Plate 1.2mm thick. Suits 3582-
Narrow plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
BP-200-36-AL Aluminium 200x36 Blank Aluminium Plate 2.5 mm thick. Suits
3582- Narrow plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION TRADE PRICE
EX GST
BP-195-75-SS Stainless steel 195x75 Blank SS Plate 1.2mm thick .Suits 3572-Wide
plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
BP-195-75-AL Aluminium 195x75 Blank Aluminium Plate 2.5 mm thick. Suits
3572-Wide plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
LGA BRANCH MEETING